August 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 002300

Account: 453207  Investigation of the Status of New

POSTAGE 0821 D 08/21/2023 $1.01
POSTAGE 0801 D 08/01/2023 $1.54
POSTAGE 0807 D 08/07/2023 S0.77
POSTAGE 0815 D 08/15/2023 $2.31
POSTAGE 0828 D 08/28/2023 S0.77

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 453207 $6.40

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 002300 $6.40

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 1 of 6



August 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 003700
Account: 118799  Ctr for Pub HIth Prac and Rsch - Op

POSTAGE 0815 D 08/15/2023 $S0.77
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 118799 $S0.77
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 003700 S0.77

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 6



August 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 007800

Account: 544013  US Department of Education Applicat

POSTAGE 0817 D 08/17/2023 $S0.77
POSTAGE 0818 D 08/18/2023 $1.46
POSTAGE 0821 D 08/21/2023 S0.77
POSTAGE 0823 D 08/23/2023 $1.70
POSTAGE 0823 D 08/23/2023 $1.46
POSTAGE 0824 D 08/24/2023 $1.46
POSTAGE 0824 D 08/24/2023 S0.77
POSTAGE 0830 D 08/30/2023 $1.46

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544013 $9.85

Organization: 007800
Account: 544017 VT Upward Bound/ TRIO serving South

POSTAGE 0821 D 08/21/2023 $S0.77
POSTAGE 0824 D 08/24/2023 S0.77
POSTAGE 0828 D 08/28/2023 $1.54

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544017 $3.08

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 007800 $12.93

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 3 of 6



August 2023

Organization: 047200

Account: 121724

rptStateP10Billing v1

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Univ Post Office

0816
0817
0818
0822
0824
0829

O O O O O O

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

08/16/2023
08/17/2023
08/18/2023
08/22/2023
08/24/2023
08/29/2023

121724

047200

$0.89
$0.89
$0.89
$0.89
$0.89
$0.89

$5.34
$5.34

Page 4 of 6



August 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 082503

Account: 655253  Sports Medicine

POSTAGE 0824 D 08/24/2023 $2.02
POSTAGE 0828 D 08/28/2023 S0.77
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 655253 $2.79
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 082503 $2.79

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 5 of 6



August 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $28.23

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 6 of 6



