## August 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 002300

Account: 453207 Investigation of the Status of New

POSTAGE	0821	D	08/21/2023	\$1.01
POSTAGE	0801	D	08/01/2023	\$1.54
POSTAGE	0807	D	08/07/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0815	D	08/15/2023	\$2.31
POSTAGE	0828	D	08/28/2023	\$0.77
-	Total Transaction	ns for FUND CODE:	453207	\$6.40
	Total Transactio	ns for ORG CODE:	002300	\$6.40

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 1 of 6

## Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 003700

Account: 118799 Ctr for Pub Hlth Prac and Rsch - Op

POSTAGE 0815 D 08/15/2023 \$0.77

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 118799 \$0.77

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 003700 \$0.77

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 6

Organization: 007800
----------------------

Account: 544013 US Department of Education Applicat

POSTAGE	0817	D	08/17/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0818	D	08/18/2023	\$1.46
POSTAGE	0821	D	08/21/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0823	D	08/23/2023	\$1.70
POSTAGE	0823	D	08/23/2023	\$1.46
POSTAGE	0824	D	08/24/2023	\$1.46
POSTAGE	0824	D	08/24/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0830	D	08/30/2023	\$1.46

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544013 \$9.85

Organization: 007800

Account: 544017 VT Upward Bound/ TRIO serving South

POSTAGE	0821	D	08/21/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0824	D	08/24/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	0828	D	08/28/2023	\$1.54
	Total Transac	tions for FUND CODE:	544017	\$3.08

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 007800 \$12.93

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 3 of 6

## Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 047200

Account: 121724 Univ Post Office

POSTAGE	0816	D	08/16/2023	\$0.89
POSTAGE	0817	D	08/17/2023	\$0.89
POSTAGE	0818	D	08/18/2023	\$0.89
POSTAGE	0822	D	08/22/2023	\$0.89
POSTAGE	0824	D	08/24/2023	\$0.89
POSTAGE	0829	D	08/29/2023	\$0.89

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 121724 \$5.34

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 047200 \$5.34

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 4 of 6

Organization: 082503

Account: 655253 Sports Medicine

POSTAGE	0824	D	08/24/2023	\$2.02
POSTAGE	0828	D	08/28/2023	\$0.77

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 655253 \$2.79

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 082503 \$2.79

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 5 of 6

**Report Total Transactions:** 

\$28.23

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 6 of 6